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Name: Craig DeSimone 

Company: Carousel Industries 

Address:  

City:  State:  Zip Code:  

Phone: 866-495-5273 Email: cdesimone@carouselindustries.com 

Certified MBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No Certified VSBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No 

 

Name: Jeff Di Bella 

Company: Daly Computers, Inc.  

Address:  

City:  State:  Zip Code:  

Phone: 301-670-0381 ext. 455 Email: jeff.dibella@daly.com 

Certified MBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No Certified VSBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No 

 

Name: Chris Johnson 

Company: Design & Integration, Inc.  

Address:  

City:  State:  Zip Code:  

Phone: 410-467-2815 Email: cjohnson@designandintegration.com 

Certified MBE: ☒ Yes          ☐ No Certified VSBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No 

 

Name: Luis Padilla 

Company: E-Logic, Inc.  

Address:  

City:  State:  Zip Code:  

Phone: 202-499-7837 Email: lpadilla@e-logic.us 

Certified MBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No Certified VSBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No 

 

Name: Eamon Coy 

Company: Ford AV 

Address:  

City:  State:  Zip Code:  

Phone: 301-683-1575 Email: coye@fordav.com 

Certified MBE: ☒ Yes          ☐ No Certified VSBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No 
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Name: Chris Mereos 

Company: UNICOM Government, Inc.  

Address:  

City:  State:  Zip Code:  

Phone: 703-502-2115 Email: chris.mereos@unicomgov.com 

Certified MBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No Certified VSBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No 

 

Name: Katie Barton 

Company: Iron Bow Technologies 

Address:  

City:  State:  Zip Code:  

Phone: 540-664-2797 Email: katie.barton@ironbow.com 

Certified MBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No Certified VSBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No 

 

Name: Jeremy Davis  

Company: Inter Technologies Corporation 

Address:  

City:  State:  Zip Code:  

Phone: 571-263-4728 Email: jdavis@intertech.tv 

Certified MBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No Certified VSBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No 

 

Name: Max Palmer 

Company: AVI-SPL 

Address:  

City:  State:  Zip Code:  

Phone: 401-524-8734 Email: max.palmer@avispl.com 

Certified MBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No Certified VSBE: ☐ Yes          ☒ No 

 

Name:  

Company:  

Address:  

City:  State:  Zip Code:  

Phone:  Email:  

Certified MBE: ☐ Yes          ☐ No Certified VSBE: ☐ Yes          ☐ No 




